LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren Ill weibl.

StandNr: 40

Jansen, Monika #1299

StartNr: 1299

26. Oktober 2024 13:06

NW

SV Vollenerfehn

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

©

308.5

(295)

101.9 103.0 103.6
255 0 0 0 0 0 0 OO

22

322 (3.), 288 (10.), 278 (5.)
17.2(1.), 69.8 (4.), 81.0 (30.)

0.11 mm rechts, 0.06 mm hoch
1.32, horizontal: 1.57, vertikal: 1.00

Serie 1:
10.9*
99~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.2*
99—~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.3*
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

104~ 9.7
10.3* 10.3*

17.2(1.),69.8 (4.), 142.2 (2.)
0.59 mm rechts, 0.18 mm hoch
1.53, horizontal: 1.93, vertikal: 0.99

10.3* 10.1 ¢
10.5* 10.5*

96.1 (19.), 107.0 (15.), 116.0 (17.)
0.10 mm rechts, 0.31 mm hoch
1.28, horizontal: 1.35, vertikal: 1.21

104~ 10.2*
10.3* 10.5*

81.0(30.), 106.9 (24.), 112.0 (28.)
0.34 mm links, 0.30 mm tief
1.11, horizontal: 1.39, vertikal: 0.72

10.0 \
10.6*

10.5*
10.3*

10.5*
104~

10.3*
10.6*




